
V
E

R
I
F

Y
 
I
N

 
F

I
E

L
D

3
'
-
6
"

3
'
-
0
"

8
A8.01

7
A8.01

9
A8.01

Bot chord of truss

2 layers 58" type X
2x8 @ 2'oc

run gyp past structure

exist beam and slab

1
0
'
 
M

A
X

 
F

I
R

E
 
S

T
O

P

V
E

R
I
F

Y
 
I
N

 
F

I
E

L
D

3
'
-
6
"

8
A8.01

7
A8.01

9
A8.01

BOTTOM CHORD
OF TRUSS

STRAPPING

5
8" GYP

5/8" GYP BOARD

GYP CONTINUOUS

UP WALL BEHIND STAIR FRAMING

V
E

R
I
F

Y
 
I
N

 
F

I
E

L
D

3
'
-
6
"

8
A8.01

7
A8.01

9
A8.01

2 layers 58" type X

MOP SINK

SCREW
LEDGER THRU
GYP BD.
INTO STUD

BOTTOM CHORD
OF TRUSS

STRAPPING

5
8" GYP

SMOKE CAULK

1 layer 58" type X
each side

3
'
-
1
0
"

STAIR B

STAIR A

3'-10 1/2" 3'-10 1/2"

3
'
-
9
"

3
'
-
1
0
"

3'-10"DN

DN

8'-0 1/2"

1
0
 
E

Q
.
 
R

I
S

E
R

S

FROM FACE OF
PILASTER

FROM FACE OF
PILASTER

3
'
-
1
0
"

11 EQ. RISERS

4
A8.01

A8.01

A8.01

STAIR B

STAIR A

JAN

3
'
-
1
0
"

3'-10 1/2" 3'-10 1/2"

3
'
1
0
"

3'-10"

3
'
-
9
"

12'-6 1/8"

5 1/2"

VERIFY IN FIELD

8'-0 1/2"

9
'
-
0
"

UP

UP

10 EQ. RISERS

1
1
 
E

Q
.
 
R

I
S

E
R

S

3
'
-
0
"

3
'
-
0
"

FROM FACE OF
PILASTER

1
7
'
-
9
 
1
/
2
"

3
'
-
8
 
5
/
8
"

5
A8.01

4
A8.01

1
A8.01

5
8" GYP

48
 U

ni
on

 W
ha

rf
   

Po
rtl

an
d,

 M
ai

ne
 0

41
01

(2
07

) 7
72

-6
02

2 
   

Fa
x 

(2
07

) 7
72

-4
05

6

D
at

e:
Sc

al
e:

Pr
oj

ec
t:

A
rc

hi
te

ct
:

C
on

su
lta

nt
:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
R

ev
is

io
ns

:

TH
O

M
PS

O
N

'S
 P

O
IN

T,
PO

R
TL

A
N

D
 M

E

3-
26

-2
01

5 
SU

B
M

IT
TE

D
 F

O
R

 P
ER

M
IT


